FINALS EVENT AGENDA | April 25, 2018
I-HOTEL AND CONFERENCE CENTER

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:00-9:30

9:30-11:45

12:00-1:30

12:00-1:15

1:30

1:35-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:00-3:30

3:30

4:00

5:00

Team Check-In/Registration

Cozad Team Showcase Setup

Judges Preparation Meeting
(CLOSED TO THE PUBLIC)

Cozad Team Showcase & Judging

Judges Lunch & Deliberation
(CLOSED TO THE PUBLIC)

Lunch
12:15-1:00

lllinois Innovation Prize Ceremony

Announcement of Teams
Competing for Grand Prizes

Cozad Finalist Team Presentations

Cozad Success Stories

Judges Deliberation
(CLOSED TO THE PUBLIC)

Announcement of Cozad Winners
Reception

Adjourn

I ILLINOIS

NEW VENTURE
COMPETITION

COZAD

Outside lllinois
Ballroom BC

lllinois Ballroom BC

Alma Mater Room

Illinois Ballroom BC

Alma Mater Room

Chancellor Room

lllinois Ballroom A

lllinois Ballroom A

lllinois Ballroom A

Alma Mater Room

lllinois Ballroom A

Chancellor Room

Technology Entrepreneur Center

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

THE NEXT GENERATION OF ENTREPRENEURS



