

FINALS EVENT AGENDA | April 25, 2018

I-HOTEL AND CONFERENCE CENTER

8:30-9:00	Team Check-In/Registration	Outside Illinois Ballroom BC
9:00-9:30	Cozad Team Showcase Setup	Illinois Ballroom BC
9:00-9:30	Judges Preparation Meeting (CLOSED TO THE PUBLIC)	Alma Mater Room
9:30-11:45	Cozad Team Showcase & Judging	Illinois Ballroom BC
12:00-1:30	Judges Lunch & Deliberation (CLOSED TO THE PUBLIC)	Alma Mater Room
12:00-1:15	Lunch 12:15-1:00 Illinois Innovation Prize Ceremony	Chancellor Room
1:30	Announcement of Teams Competing for Grand Prizes	Illinois Ballroom A
1:35-3:00	Cozad Finalist Team Presentations	Illinois Ballroom A
3:00-3:30	Cozad Success Stories	Illinois Ballroom A
3:00-3:30	Judges Deliberation (CLOSED TO THE PUBLIC)	Alma Mater Room
3:30	Announcement of Cozad Winners	Illinois Ballroom A
4:00	Reception	Chancellor Room
5:00	Adjourn	



Technology Entrepreneur Center COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING